Q1 2025 Levy
Clients Served 201

Single-128

Families-18

Couples 16

Not Specified/not collected/refused-39
Housing Assessments Completed- 19

Clients Housed 6

Attachment: Outcomes

SERVICES/REFERRALS PROVIDED

Housing Counseling 201
Benefits 72
Mental Health 32
Chemical Dependency 19
Basic Needs 79
Shelter 99
Vocational 11
Identification 3
Moving/Relocation 10
Legal 39
Primary Care 6
Housing Resource 27

HMIS demographics report section not available

Location data by city collected for 91 persons

Apple Valley 6
Burnsville 9
Eagan 8
West St Paul 27
Hastings 6

Ramsey CFR 5

6.88%
10.09%
8.72%
30.73%
6.88%
5.50%



Inver Grover Heights
South St Paul
Hennepin CFR
Other county CFR
Lakevillle
Rosemount
Farmington
Northfield

m Apple Valley
m Ramsey

m Lakevillle

m Burnsville

m Inver Grover Heights m South 5t Paul

m Rosemount

S

P NDADWD OO

6.88%
6.42%
4.13%
3.21%
5.05%
2.75%
1.83%
0.92%

1Hﬂmeless Served by City I

2% 1%

3%

= Eagan

m Farmington

P.

West 5t Paul
m Hennepin

m Northfield

m Hastings

m Other



