Attachment: Outcomes

Q1 2025 Levy

Clients Served 201

Single-128

Families-18

Couples 16

Not Specified/not collected/refused-39

Housing Assessments Completed- 19

Clients Housed 6

SERVICES/REFERRALS PROVIDED	
Housing Counseling	201
Benefits	72
Mental Health	32
Chemical Dependency	19
Basic Needs	79
Shelter	99
Vocational	11
Identification	3
Moving/Relocation	10
Legal	39
Primary Care	6
Housing Resource	27

HMIS demographics report section not available

<u>-</u>

Location data by city collected for 91 persons

Apple Valley	6	6.88%
Burnsville	9	10.09%
Eagan	8	8.72%
West St Paul	27	30.73%
Hastings	6	6.88%
Ramsey CFR	5	5.50%

Inver Grover Heights	6	6.88%
South St Paul	6	6.42%
Hennepin CFR	4	4.13%
Other county CFR	3	3.21%
Lakevillle	4	5.05%
Rosemount	4	2.75%
Farmington	2	1.83%
Northfield	1	0.92%

